
www.adata-group.com

Features
> Stylish product design:  
  The exterior of the HV610 body comes in choice of two attractive 

    monochrome patterns, each with interlocking glossy and matte 

    puzzle piece lines.

> Removable smart cover: 
A matching USB cable stored in the cool ice-blue smart cover 

demonstrates the most eye-catching street fashion style.

> Bright cold-blue LED indicator:
The HV610 features a bright cold-blue LED indicator that shines 

through the enclosure to indicate power and data transfer status.

> SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface:
Equipped with a 2.5-inch 5,400 RPM hard drive and USB 3.0 transfer 

interface. Compared to USB 2.0 in file reads, writes, or data backups, 

performance of the ultra-high-speed USB 3.0 interface is improved by 

nearly three times, substantially reducing the required transmission 

time by as much as 70%.

Specifications
> Device Interface: SuperSpeed USB 3.0

 (backward compatible with USB 2.0)

> HDD Interface: 2.5" SATA II

> Capacity: white-500GB/1TB

                       black-500GB/750GB/1TB

> Dimensions (L x W x H):  115 x 90 x 18mm (4.5 x 3.5 x 0.71in)

> Weight:   165g (0.36 lb)

> System Compatibility: Windows  XP, Windows Vista, Windows 7/ 

                                               Mac OS X 10.6 or later/ 

                                               Linux Kernel 2.6 or later

> Warranty: 3 years

> Temperature: Operating 5ºC~50ºC; Storage -40ºC~60ºC

> Box Contents: HV610; USB 3.0 cable; Quick Start Guide

DashDrive  HV610 Portable Hard Drive

* Results may differ due to variations in platforms. 
Threefold improvement in performance

109.6 MB/s

107.2 MB/s

29.5 MB/s

USB 3.0

34.7 MB/s
USB 2.0

Read

Write

Read

Write

Storage
Capacity

Videos up to
(13G per hours)

Songs up to
(4 min per song)

500GB 100,000

150,000

38

57

125,000

187,000750GB

200,000 76 250,0001TB

Photos up to
(3.5MB per Photo)

HV610

Bright
Cold-blue LED

Cable 
Managemen



www.adata-group.com

Type Dimensions(mm) PCs/Carton CUFT Carton Gross Weight Carton Dimensions(mm)

Retail 327g 160 x 40 x 180 20 1.32 7.57Kg 442 x 352 x 240

Weight

Ordering Information

Packaging Information

Capacity Model NumberColor EAN Code

500GB

750GB

AHV610-500GU3-CWHBL

AHV610-500GU3-CBKBL

AHV610-750GU3-CBKBL

AHV610-1TU3-CWHBL

AHV610-1TU3-CBKBL

White

Black

Black

White

Black

4713435795675

4713435795644

4713435795651

4713435795682

4713435795668
1TB

DashDrive  HV610 Portable Hard Drive


