DashDrive HV610 Portable Hard Drive

















Features

> Stylish product design:

The exterior of the HV610 body comes in choice of two attractive monochrome patterns, each with interlocking glossy and matte puzzle piece lines.

> Removable smart cover:

A matching USB cable stored in the cool ice-blue smart cover demonstrates the most eye-catching street fashion style.

> Bright cold-blue LED indicator:

The HV610 features a bright cold-blue LED indicator that shines through the enclosure to indicate power and data transfer status.

> SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface:

Equipped with a 2.5-inch 5,400 RPM hard drive and USB 3.0 transfer interface. Compared to USB 2.0 in file reads, writes, or data backups, performance of the ultra-high-speed USB 3.0 interface is improved by nearly three times, substantially reducing the required transmission time by as much as 70%.

•

Threefold improvement in performance

* Results may differ due to variations in platforms.

LIGHT	Read	109.6 MB/s
USB 3.0	Write	107.2 MB/s
USB 2.0	Read 34.7 MB/s	
	Write 29.5 MB/s	

Specifications

> Device Interface: SuperSpeed USB 3.0

(backward compatible with USB 2.0)

> HDD Interface: 2.5" SATA II > Capacity: white-500GB/1TB

black-500GB/750GB/1TB

> Dimensions (L x W x H): 115 x 90 x 18mm (4.5 x 3.5 x 0.71in)

> Weight: 165g (0.36 lb)

> System Compatibility: Windows XP, Windows Vista, Windows 7/

Mac OS X 10.6 or later/ Linux Kernel 2.6 or later

> Warranty: 3 years

> Temperature: Operating 5°C~50°C; Storage -40°C~60°C > Box Contents: HV610; USB 3.0 cable; Quick Start Guide

Storage Capacity	Photos up to (3.5MB per Photo)	Videos up to (13G per hours)	Songs up to (4 min per song)
500GB	100,000	38	125,000
750GB	150,000	57	187,000
1TB	200,000	76	250,000



DashDrive HV610 Portable Hard Drive

Packaging Information

Туре	Weight	Dimensions(mm)	PCs/Carton	CUFT	Carton Gross Weight	Carton Dimensions(mm)
Retail	327g	160 x 40 x 180	20	1.32	7.57Kg	442 x 352 x 240

Ordering Information

Capacity	Color	Model Number	EAN Code
500GB	White	AHV610-500GU3-CWHBL	4713435795675
	Black	AHV610-500GU3-CBKBL	4713435795644
750GB	Black	AHV610-750GU3-CBKBL	4713435795651
1TB	White	AHV610-1TU3-CWHBL	4713435795682
	Black	AHV610-1TU3-CBKBL	4713435795668

